



8TH ANNUAL PADRINOS SPORTING CLAY SHOOT 2023

Benefiting Valley Children's Healthcare

Saturday, August 26, 2023

8:00am Registration 9:00am Shoot Time 12:30pm Lunch & Trophy Presentation

> Sun Mountain Gun Club 32868 Shotgun Lane Coarsegold, CA 93614

- \$200 per Shooter (*Pre-Registration Required*)
- Ammo Provided / Golf Carts Provided (First Come First Serve)
 - Continental Breakfast, Lunch Provided, Water/Coffee
 - Opportunity Drawing Tickets 1/\$25 or 5/\$100
 - Rain or Shine (No Refunds)

Deadline: August 1, 2023

Please send a high resolution business logo to padrinos.valleychildrens@gmail.com

\$5K SHARP SHOOTER PRESENTING SPONSOR

Two Squads of 4 Shooters

Golf Carts with Business Logo to accommodate all shooters

Opportunity Drawing Tickets (\$200 Value)

Reserved Lunch Table w/ Favors

Sponsor Logo on Signage throughout the Course & Flyer

Listed in Valley Children's Hospital Annual Report

A Special VIP Tour for 4 of Valley Children's Hospital and Lunch with Senior Leadership

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

\$3500 SMOKING BARREL SPONSOR

A Squad of 4 Shooters

Golf Carts with Business Logo to accommodate all shooters

Opportunity Drawing Tickets *(\$100 Value)*

Station Sponsor w/ Logo Display

Listed in Valley Children's Hospital Annual Report

\$2500 TARGET SPONSOR

A Squad of 4 Shooters

Golf Carts with Business Logo to accommodate all shooters

Water Station Sponsor w/ Logo Display

Opportunity Drawing Tickets (\$50 Value)

Listed in Valley Children's Hospital Annual Report

\$1500 DOUBLE BARREL SPONSOR

Voucher for 4 Shooters Golf Cart for Shooter & Guests Water Station Sponsor w/ Logo Display Raffle Tickets (*\$25 Value*) Drink Tickets (*\$10 Value*)





8TH ANNUAL PADRINOS SPORTING CLAY SHOOT 2023

Benefiting Valley Children's Healthcare

SPONSOR REMIT FORM



Business Name	
Contact Person	Select Gauge
Address	│ 12 Gauge │ 20 Gauge
City, State, Zip	
Phone Email	
Name for Donor Listing Make Checks Payable to: Padrinos Guild	
Pay by Credit Card 🗌 Visa 🗌 Mastercard 🗌 American	Express Discover
Card Number Ex	piration Date:
Name on Card	
Signature	Date:
Please submit a high res or vector logo for your business to padrinos.valleychildrens@gmail.com by August 1, 2023	
Send Checks to:	Pay by Credit Card with Pay Pal at:
	padrinos.valleychildrens@gmail.com Contact: Chris Meyer Padrinos Treasurer inos.valleychildrens@gmail.com Phone: 559-647-0065

The Padrinos Gulid is a 501(c)3 non-profit organization. All contributions may be tax-deductible to the extent permitted by law. Tax-ID #81-162910